
전화번호

팩스번호

업무대행건축사 명부

성명 자격번호 신고번호 사무소명 소 재 지

031-834-7602~3

031-834-7604

031-834-3490~1

031-834-3492

031-834-9877

031-834-9879

031-834-8768

031-5171-3456

031-834-5551

031-834-5552

이창영 17477 경기2822 연건축사사무소 연천군 연천읍 연천로 213-1, 2층(A)

문상중 23513 경기3454 위드건축사사무소 연천군 연천읍 연천로 195

박선배 14977 경기2121 건우건축사사무소
연천군 연천읍 연천로 215, 고인돌빌딩 2

층

하영수 6787 경기803 하림건축사사무소 연천군 연천읍 차현로 7

권상숙 7313 경기842 대한건축사사무소 연천군 연천읍 연천로 218


